
 American Ballet Academy 
 2023-2024 Academic Year Calendar 

 August 31  Thursday  First day of Cranston Public School classes 

 September 4  Monday  Closed for Labor Day 

 September 5  Tuesday  First day of ABA classes 

 September 9  Saturday  First Nutcracker Rehearsal 

 Nov 23 - 26  Thu - Sun  Closed for Thanksgiving Break 

 Dec 2  Saturday  NUTCRACKER In-Studio/Volunteer Dress Rehearsal 

 Dec 7 & 8  Thu & Fri  NUTCRACKER Tech & Onstage Dress Rehearsal 

 Dec 9 & 10  Sat & Sun  NUTCRACKER, 4:30p & 1:30p 

 Dec 11 & 12  Mon & Tue  ABA Closed 

 Dec 23  Saturday  Last Class for 2023 

 Dec 23 - Jan 1  Fri - Mon  Closed for Christmas/New Years 

 Jan 2  Tuesday  ABA Classes resume 

 Jan 19  Friday  Competition Fundraising Gala* 

 Feb 3 & 4  Sat & Sun  UBC: United Ballet Competition* 

 Feb 10  Saturday  First Spring Showcase Rehearsal 

 Feb 18 - 25  Sun - Sun  Public School break; ABA closed 

 Mar 8 - 10  Fri -  Sun  ICON Dance Awards* 

 Apr 14 - 21  Sun - Sun  Public School break; ABA closed 

 June 8  Saturday  SHOWCASE In-Studio/Volunteer Dress Rehearsal 

 June 13  Thursday  Last Day of Cranston Public School  (approx) 

 June 14  Friday  SHOWCASE Tech & Onstage Dress Rehearsal 

 June 15  Saturday  SPRING SHOWCASE, 4:30p 

 June 17  Monday  ABA Closed 

 June 20  Thursday  Last ABA Class 

 Check out our 2024 ABASI schedule! 
 * Some classes may be canceled or there may be a substitute teacher for these weekends. 



 American Ballet Academy 
 2023-2024 Holidays 

 September 4  Monday  Labor Day 

 October 9  Monday  Indigenous People’s Day 

 November 13  Monday  Veterans’ Day (obs) 

 November 23 - 25  Thu - Sat  Thanksgiving Break 

 Dec 24 - Jan 1  Sat - Mon  Winter Break 

 January 15  Monday  Martin Luther King, Jr Day (obs) 

 Feb 18 - 25  Sun - Sun  February Vacation - CLOSED (Competition Privates Only) 

 March 29  Friday  Good Friday 

 April 14 - 21  Sun - Sun  April Vacation - CLOSED 


